
Offense Categories

Related to Above Offense Categories

Results

Decline (Yes/No)

Offense Level Time Frame
(Years)

Offense Level Time Frame
(Years)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

10

12

13

Juvenile Offenses

Sex Related Offenses

Crimes Against A Person Or Property

Drug Related Offenses

Any Other Felony Offense

Terrorism Related Offenses

Weapons Related Offenses

Prostitution Related Offenses

Theft By Check Related Offenses

Cruelty To Animals Related Offenses

Worthless Check and/or 
Bogus Check Related Offenses

Deferred Adjudication and/or Adjudication Withheld

Pending Cases and/or Arrest Warrants

Yes

Yes

Felony

Misdemeanor

Petty Offenses

Felony

Misdemeanor

Petty Offenses

Felony

Misdemeanor

Petty Offenses

Felony

Misdemeanor

Petty Offenses

Felony

Misdemeanor

Petty Offenses

Felony

Misdemeanor

Petty Offenses

Felony

Misdemeanor

Petty Offenses

Felony

Misdemeanor

Petty Offenses

Felony

Misdemeanor

Petty Offenses

Felony

Misdemeanor

Petty Offenses

Sex Related Offenses

N/A

As Stated Above

N/A

Decline within 10 years

Decline within 7 years

Do not decline

Decline within 7 years

Decline within 5 years

Do not decline

Decline within 7 years

Decline within 2 years

Do not decline

Decline within 7 years

Decline within 2 years

Do not decline

No time limit

Decline within 10 years

Decline within 2 years

Decline within 10 years

Decline within 7 years

Decline within 2 years

Decline within 10 years

Decline within 7 years

Decline within 2 years

Decline within 10 years

Decline within 7 years

Decline within 2 years

Decline within 7 years

Decline within 5 years

Do not decline

Decline within 5 years

Do not decline

Do not decline

Decline within 5 years

Decline within 5 years


